
2019-2020 AWVSWA
Members

# County Contact Email information Phone #

1 Doddridge Sherry Pritt doddridgeswa@hotmail.com 304-873-1927
2 Greenbrier Bob Bennett recycle@greenbrier-swa.com 304-645-4232
3 Hancock Rob Mark vig86@comcast.net 304-459-3269
4 Harrison Jennifer Stern jennifer@clarks.twcbc.com 304-326-0086
5 Jackson Julia Pitts julia.pitts@jacksoncountywv.com 304-373-2216
6 Kanawha David Armstrong director@kanawharecycles.org 304-342-4477
7 Lincoln Maureen Hauldren mhauldren@zoominternet.net 304-824-3377
8 Logan Marilyn Crosby marilyn.crosby@frontier.com 304-752-7662
9 Marion Tony Golden marioncoswa@gmail.com 304-825-1976

10 Marshall Howard Coffield howardcof@comcast.net 304-845-8655
11 Mercer Elijah Testerman mcswa@frontiernet.net 304-425-2939
12 Monongalia Lynn Castro moncountyswa@gmail.com 304-292-3801
13 Morgan Becky Barkley mcswa2010@yahoo.com 304-258-8718
14 Nicholas Robyn Stroh office@nicholascountyswa.com 304-742-3518
15 Ohio Tammy Bonar tbonar@ocdawwv.com 304-234-3884
16 Pleasants Anthony Vandenberg ajv26170@yahoo.com 304-684-9248
17 Pocahontas Mary Clendenen pcswa@frontier.com 304-799-6262
18 Preston Donald Smith dmsmith@prestoncountywv.gov 304-282-9334
19 Putnam Charity Fellure charity.fellure@pcswa.org 304-586-0495
20 Raleigh James Allen jallen@raleigh-swa.org 304-255-9335
21 Region VIII Jeff Slack R8swa@region8swa.org 304-257-2644
22 Taylor Patricia Highland tghigh@comcast.net 304-265-5691
23 Tucker Carol Helmick tcswa@frontiernet.net 304-259-4867
24 Upshur Burl Smith upshurswa@yahoo.com 304-472-7916
25 Wetzel Terri Tyler wcswa@outlook.com 304-455-5262
26 Wood John Reed jreed@woodcountyrecycles.com 304-424-1873
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